@ TORCH of WISDOM

l' FOUNDATION, INC

Changing Tomorrow Today™ MY CHARITY OF CHOICE
Donor Pledge Form
Name
Address City State Zip
Phone (H) (w) (cell)
Email

[ am happy to pledge my support to the TOWF for the following commitment(s):

Sustaining Donor

Annual Pledge Annual Payment Monthly
Amount Payment
a Wisdom Warriors Pledges of $1,000 +
a Community Builders | Pledges of $100 to $999
Torch Bearers Donors who commit to
a supporting the TOWF
Monthly
TOWEF Capital Campaign 2017 - 2021
GIVING LEVELS | Single Payment Annual Quarterly Monthly
a Harrell’s Heroes $ 10,000 0 $10,000 0 $2,000 0 $500 s167
a Powell’s Partners S 5,000 a $ 5,000  $1,000 s$250 as 84
a Stansbury’s Sustainers S 2,500 a S 2,500 as 500 s125 as 42
a Boggs’ Builders S 1,000 a s 1,000 as 200 s 50 as 17
a Torch Lighters S 500 as 500 as 100 as 25 as 9
Signature Date

Please make contributions payable to: TORCH OF WISDOM FOUNDATION, INC., PO BOX 2787, Southfield, MI 48037

- - - -To be filled out by the TOWF Finance Team Only - - - - -

[0 Single Payment: Received Check Number Total
O Annually: Month due
O Quarterly: Payments due: March June September December
O Monthly
Method of payment:
SD: 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021
cC: 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021
Pledge Received by: Date




	Name: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Phone H: 
	w: 
	cell: 
	Email: 
	Annual Pledge AmountPledges of 1000: 
	Annual PaymentPledges of 1000: 
	Monthly PaymentPledges of 1000: 
	Annual Pledge AmountPledges of 100 to 999: 
	Annual PaymentPledges of 100 to 999: 
	Monthly PaymentPledges of 100 to 999: 
	Annual Pledge AmountDonors who commit to supporting the TOWF Monthly: 
	Annual PaymentDonors who commit to supporting the TOWF Monthly: 
	Monthly PaymentDonors who commit to supporting the TOWF Monthly: 
	2000: Off
	500: Off
	167: Off
	5000: Off
	1000: Off
	250: Off
	84: Off
	2500: Off
	500_2: Off
	125: Off
	42: Off
	1000_2: Off
	200: Off
	50: Off
	17: Off
	undefined_2: Off
	100: Off
	25: Off
	undefined_3: Off
	Date: 
	Single Payment  Received: 
	Check Number: 
	Total: 
	Annually Month due: 
	Quarterly Payments due March: 
	June: 
	September: 
	December: 
	Method of payment: 
	2017: 
	2018: 
	2019: 
	2020: 
	2021: 
	2017_2: 
	2018_2: 
	2019_2: 
	2020_2: 
	2021_2: 
	Pledge Received by: 
	Date_2: 
	10000: Off
	PP: Off
	ss: Off
	bb: Off
	tl: Off
	tb: Off
	WW: Off
	cc: Off
	SP: Off
	ann: Off
	quarterly: Off
	HH: Off
	monthly: Off


