

MY CHARITY OF CHOICE

		<u>Dor</u>	or Ple	edge Fo	<u>orm</u>			
Name								
Address			City			State		Zip
Phone (H)(w)			(cell)					
Email								
	appy to pledge n				e followir	ng con	nmitment(s	s):
		Su	stainii	ng Don	or			
				Annual Pledge Amount		Annual Payment		Monthly Payment
	Wisdom Warriors	Pledges of \$1,000 +						
	Community Builders	_						
	Torch Bearers	Donors who commi supporting the TOV Monthly						
		TOWF Capit	al Can	npaign	2017 - 2	2021		
		GIVING LEVELS		Payment	Annual	-	Quarterly	Monthly
	Harrell's Heroes	\$ 10,000		.0,000	□ \$2,000		\$500	□ \$167
	Powell's Partners	\$ 5,000	□ \$	5,000	□ \$1,0	00	□ \$250	□ \$ 84
	Stansbury's Sustainer	s \$ 2,500	□ \$	2,500	□\$ 500		□ \$125	□ \$ 42
	Boggs' Builders	\$ 1,000	□ \$	1,000	□\$ 200		□ \$ 50	□ \$ 17
	Torch Lighters	\$ 500	□ \$	500	□\$ 10	00	□ \$ 25	□\$9
Signat	ure				Date			
Please n	nake contributions paya	able to: TORCH OF WI	SDOM FC	DUNDATIO	N, INC., PO			
	<u> 7</u>	o be filled out by	the TO	WF Find	nce Tean	n Only	/	
	S. 1 B. 1 B		CI.			_		
	☐ Single Payment: Received Check Number Total							
☐ Annually: Month due							ombor	
	☐ Quarterly: Payments due: March June September December						ember	
	Monthly I of payment:							
	1 / -							
SD:	2017 20)18 2019	.9 2		0	2021		
CC:	2017 20)18 2019)	202	0	20	021	
Pledge	Received by:			D	ate			